
Frecce In Saor

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Andreola Marco (01/2305) 3 8 3 9 2 2 2 4 2 4 3 6 3 9 3 7 3 6 3 7

Ferrazzo Ivan (01/2307) 2 6 2 6 3 3 2 2 3 6 3 5 2 5 3 4 3 2 3 1

Parcianello Andrea (01/2304) 3 8 0 0 2 2 1 1 3 4 0 0 3 9 3 9 3 1 0 0

Girardi Matteo (01/2308) 1 3 1 3 1 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 9 3 5 3 3

Bars Christopher (01/2306) 1 3 2 5 1 1 1 3 3 4 1 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Buso Veronica (01/2311) 2 6 2 5 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 6 0 0 0 0 2 2

Buso Silvia (01/2310) 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 1 0 3 3 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Grandin Riccardo (01/2416) 0 0 1 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Battiston Matteo (01/2302) 0 0 0 0 3 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Andreola Marco 01/2305 27 62 2,30

Ferrazzo Ivan 01/2307 26 40 1,54

Parcianello Andrea 01/2304 18 34 1,89

Girardi Matteo 01/2308 15 26 1,73

Bars Christopher 01/2306 10 19 1,90

Buso Veronica 01/2311 10 19 1,90

Buso Silvia 01/2310 6 7 1,17

Grandin Riccardo 01/2416 2 3 1,50

Battiston Matteo 01/2302 6 2 0,33

Overkill

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Pizzinat Francesca (01/2261) 3 8 3 6 3 9 3 5 2 6 3 6 3 7 3 9 3 9 3 9

Buoso Matia (01/2217) 3 9 3 9 3 9 3 8 1 3 3 9 3 8 3 9 1 3 2 6

D'Ambrosio Lorena (01/2259) 2 2 3 4 2 5 3 9 3 6 3 8 2 1 1 2 3 5 3 9

Bucciol Luca (01/2256) 1 0 1 1 3 8 2 1 3 9 0 0 3 4 2 4 2 4 3 6

Cella Natasha (01/2257) 2 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 3 5 2 1 1 0 3 4 3 1 1 1

Serafin Elisa (01/2258) 1 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Furlan Manuel (01/2260) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pizzinat Francesca 01/2261 29 74 2,55

Buoso Matia 01/2217 25 73 2,92

D'Ambrosio Lorena 01/2259 25 51 2,04

Bucciol Luca 01/2256 20 37 1,85

Cella Natasha 01/2257 17 14 0,82

Serafin Elisa 01/2258 4 3 0,75

Furlan Manuel 01/2260 0 0 0,00

Team All'Improvviso

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Benjbali Ihssan (01/2237) 2 6 3 1 3 8 2 2 2 5 2 6 3 5 3 2 3 8 3 6

Nonnato Alex (01/2222) 1 3 2 2 1 3 1 3 1 3 3 7 2 3 2 3 3 8 3 9

Gobbo Andrea (01/2385) 1 3 3 7 3 8 4 5 2 5 0 0 2 2 2 2 0 0 3 8

Danieli Riccardo (01/2241) 3 9 3 1 1 1 2 3 1 3 2 6 3 6 0 0 3 2 1 3

Donè Leonardo (01/2239) 1 0 0 0 2 3 1 3 2 4 3 6 1 0 1 0 3 2 2 6

Salvalaio Marco (01/2238) 2 5 1 2 2 3 4 4 1 1 1 0 1 0 3 0 0 0 0 0

Nonnato Christian (01/2240) 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 6 1 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Benjbali Ihssan 01/2237 26 49 1,88

Nonnato Alex 01/2222 19 44 2,32

Gobbo Andrea 01/2385 20 40 2,00

Danieli Riccardo 01/2241 19 34 1,79

Donè Leonardo 01/2239 16 24 1,50

Salvalaio Marco 01/2238 15 15 1,00

Nonnato Christian 01/2240 7 12 1,71



In Officina

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Gherardi Mathias (01/2400) 2 2 3 8 2 0 3 9 2 3 3 6 3 5 3 2 3 5 1 1

Sartorel Enrico (01/2398) 2 0 1 0 3 3 3 7 3 2 2 1 3 3 3 1 3 6 1 0

Borali Alberto (01/2396) 1 0 2 4 3 1 0 0 3 1 3 9 2 1 1 0 3 6 0 0

Garbin Mattia (01/2402) 3 0 3 1 0 0 1 2 3 3 0 0 3 6 2 2 0 0 0 0

Baradel Fulvio (01/2405) 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 8 0 0 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Merotto Matteo (01/2397) 1 0 3 4 1 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 3 3 0 0 2 3

Paludo Alessio (01/2401) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Berto Veronica (01/2404) 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0

Zia  Giuseppe (01/2403) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0

Nardin Marta (01/2399) 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 3 0 2 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Gherardi Mathias 01/2400 25 41 1,64

Sartorel Enrico 01/2398 24 23 0,96

Borali Alberto 01/2396 18 22 1,22

Garbin Mattia 01/2402 15 14 0,93

Baradel Fulvio 01/2405 6 12 2,00

Merotto Matteo 01/2397 13 10 0,77

Paludo Alessio 01/2401 0 0 0,00

Berto Veronica 01/2404 6 0 0,00

Zia  Giuseppe 01/2403 6 0 0,00

Nardin Marta 01/2399 7 0 0,00

Frice's Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Brunetta Rudy (03/2602) 3 7 3 8 3 9 3 6 3 5 3 5 3 7 3 9 1 0 3 9

Rossetto Andrea (03/2609) 3 4 3 4 3 7 3 6 3 4 3 3 3 5 3 5 3 7 3 6

Scottà Silvano (03/2601) 1 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 3 4 3 4 3 7 3 8 0 0 1 2

Moras Mirko (03/2610) 2 3 0 0 3 7 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 3

Paludet Patrick (03/2611) 2 2 3 2 2 4 1 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 3 5 0 0 1 0

Da Frè Carlo (03/2603) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 5 0 0 2 2 0 0 3 3 0 0

Fadelli Gianni (03/2604) 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 2 3

Florean Daniel (03/2607) 0 0 0 0 1 2 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

Spessotto Alberto (01/2313) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Peschiutta Andrea (03/2608) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Brunetta Rudy 03/2602 28 65 2,32

Rossetto Andrea 03/2609 30 51 1,70

Scottà Silvano 03/2601 16 29 1,81

Moras Mirko 03/2610 12 19 1,58

Paludet Patrick 03/2611 15 13 0,87

Da Frè Carlo 03/2603 8 10 1,25

Fadelli Gianni 03/2604 5 8 1,60

Florean Daniel 03/2607 5 2 0,40

Spessotto Alberto 01/2313 0 0 0,00

Peschiutta Andrea 03/2608 1 0 0,00

Blond Brothers

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Mengo Giacomo (01/2414) 0 0 1 1 3 6 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 2 3 5 3 4 3 5

Solighetto Maicol (01/2406) 3 1 2 0 3 0 3 1 3 0 3 4 2 0 3 2 3 7 2 0

Barbazza Nicholas (01/2409) 2 2 0 0 0 0 1 4 1 3 1 0 3 2 0 0 0 0 3 0

Faggiotto Antonio (01/2408) 3 3 3 0 2 0 3 2 2 1 2 0 2 1 0 0 2 3 3 0

Mariuzzo Michael (01/2411) 2 0 2 0 3 1 2 0 3 0 0 0 1 0 3 1 3 4 0 0

Pavanetto Michele (01/2407) 1 1 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 0

Amadio Davide (01/2410) 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 0

Pavanetto Luca (01/2413) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Donadini Nicola (01/2412) 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Mengo Giacomo 01/2414 25 33 1,32

Solighetto Maicol 01/2406 27 15 0,56

Barbazza Nicholas 01/2409 11 11 1,00

Faggiotto Antonio 01/2408 22 10 0,45

Mariuzzo Michael 01/2411 19 6 0,32

Pavanetto Michele 01/2407 8 3 0,38

Amadio Davide 01/2410 6 1 0,17

Pavanetto Luca 01/2413 0 0 0,00

Donadini Nicola 01/2412 2 0 0,00


